RECYCLE

2/3/26

COPPER

Bare Bright

#1 Clean

#1 Coated (70%) Coated

#2 Clean

#2 Coated

Harness Wire

#1 Romex (House Wire)
Copper Alum Radiator Clean
Copper Alum Radiator Un Clean

Aluminum

Alum cans

Alum Extrusion

Alum Extrusion unclean
Aluminum Siding
Aluminum Sheet
Aluminum Wheels Clean
Aluminum Wheels Chrome
Alum Radiator Clean
Alum Radiator Un Clean
Alum Breakage

Alum Cast

Alum EC Wire CLEAN
Alum EC Wire Unclean

STAINLESS STEEL
Clean No Attachments
Breakage

$3.40
$3.30
$1.70
$3.10
$1.10
$0.90
$1.55
$1.60
$1.45

$0.63
$0.64
$0.56
$0.62
$0.52
$0.75
$0.45
$0.51
$0.20
$0.19
$0.52
$0.63
$0.15

$0.27
$0.10

RE-USE

BRASS

Red Brass

Yellow Brass

Brass Radiator Clean
Brass Radiator Un Clean
Brass Breakage

Misc

Sealed Units

Elec Motor No Att
Elec Motor Low Grade
Soft Lead

Ballasts

Wheel Weights

Die Cast

Batteries

Steel Case Batteries
Alternators

Alum Nose Starters
Steel Nose Starter
Auto Compressor

Ferrous

Shredd/Unclean Car Bodies
Prepared short steel
Unprepared Steel

Clean Cast/Clean Motors
Clean Car NO FLUIDS
Unclean Motors

Breakable Cast/ Large
Diesel Motors

Torching lIron/Heavy Equipment

$1.85
$1.85
$1.75
$0.60
$0.25

$0.16
$0.23
$0.13
$0.35
$0.12
$0.10
$0.40
$0.13
$0.10
$0.50
$0.40
$0.21
$0.30

$160.00
$205.00
$175.00
$225.00
$180.00
$180.00
$140.00

$140.00



